maljell

Orbital Disk Sander EVA 150 E / 5 in MAFELL-MAX

‘ J
JL\,,/—*"L — 917701-1a

mafell@mafell.de 1/5




>
1 |l la
—O
b
2b
—0 <
e ca

917401-2a

hotspot spare part name of spare part count Preis-
number schlussel

11
111
12
14
15

mafell@mafell.de

084629
204783
084649
088214
204784
205571
205833
204782
063160
063164

093457
093455
205083
204789
203141

4032689187105
4032689176932
4032689182810
4032689182827
4032689177588
4032689177014
4032689187174
4032689176925
4032689132631
4032689132709

4032689187136
4032689186788
4032689186900
4032689176949
4032689140025

Motor casing with inductor 230 V
Motor casing

Inductor

Armature balanced
Supplementary handle

Adapter

Fan

Upper handle

Brush holder

Carbon brush with automatic cut-
off

sanding pad EVA-ST-S
sanding pad EVA-ST-H
Bearing flange

Lower handle

Cable clamp

21
25
31
16
13
27
18
7

11

99
99
24
15
3
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hotspot | spare part name of spare part count Preis-
number schlissel

204492 4032689168562 Insulating disk
17 205837 4032689186924  Air duct 1 10
18 205838 4032689186931 Cover 1 11
19 205843 4032689186962 Fan 1 7
20 205844 4032689186979  Air conducting ring 1 10
21 205839 4032689186948 Brake ring 1 7
22 205089 4032689176994 Pad 4 2
23 205910 4032689186986 Sanding plate carrier 1 15
25 055246 4032689142173  Cylindrical oval-head screw 2 2
26 055061 4032689058313 Cylindrical oval-head screw 4 1
27 055230 4032689082226  Self-tapping screw 4 1
28 055146 4032689119366 Cylinder-head screw 4 1
29 055264 4032689176796 Oval-head screw 4 1
30 055231 4032689030531 Cheese-head screw 2 1
31 055153 4032689058405 Cylindrical oval-head screw 4 1
32 055265 4032689187242 Lens head screw 1 1
33 055226 4032689058672 Oval-head screw 1 1
34 059019 4032689191577 Hexagonal nut 1 7
36 006158 4032689067216  Shim ring 1 1
37 006282 4032689053615 Grooved ball bearing 1 16
38 006269 4032689053721  Grooved ball bearing 1 17
39 062109 4032689187099 angular contact ball bearing 3001 1 22
2RS12/28x12
40 007161 4032689089294  Retaining ring 1 1
43 085185 4032689176833 Connecting cable 2 3
44 085186 4032689176840 Connecting cable 1 3
45 086064 4032689048185 Cable protecting sleeve 1 2
46 087323 4032689007199 Mains cable 4 m (13.1 ft) 1 21
47 087901 4032689176857  Switch with locking button 1 10
48 087903 4032689176864  Control module 1 20
50 204790 4032689176956 sleeve 1 8
51 205087 4032689176987  Seal 1 2
55 170384 4032689187167  Sticker 1 4
501 205947 4032689186993 Edge protection 1 13
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hotspot spare part name of spare part count Preis-
number schlissel

095042 4032689123455 Carrying case MAFELL-MAX
506.1 095074 4032689159478 latch 4 6
507 095091 4032689186825 Plastic tray 1 14
511 093034 4032689115115  Allen key 1 2
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contact

MAFELL AG

Beffendorfer Stralle 4 Tel.: +49 7423 / 812-114
D-78727 Oberndorf / Neckar Fax: +49 7423 812-102
Germany Email: export@mafell.de

mafell@mafell.de 5/5



http://www.tcpdf.org

